

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 363 OF 2011 IN W.P(CRL.) 279/2004

LIFE CONVICT BENGAL@KHOKA@ PRASANTA SEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.K. SRIVASTAVA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Malik, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal on 17th July, 2012.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master